OISC GOLF
METRIX

teine ring
No | 1 2/3 4.5 6/ 7 8 9+  Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 30

1 Nilo Jaaniste 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 -2 28
2 Edgar Gurko 2 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 -1 29

teine ring * 18.05.2024 15:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/484008
https://discgolfmetrix.com/484008

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I U X N CO OO CONNEAN OO T
Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 30

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
2

3 3 4.5 4.5

7 4 9 8
2 2 1 1
1 1

teine ring * 18.05.2024 15:23 (2)

NN

3.5
3
1
1

28.5
-1.5
5 28%
11 61%
2 11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/484008

